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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

HIT

new

Z 8 | 3AKYCKU

BuTsle OorypIiE, KUHBA, OpEX O 1600
dmaMaMe, CIAATKAN UL . ........o.oeeeeereeereeeeeseeeeeerereneees 2300
BelleuKu TeMIrypa, uyKa, KyHXYTHHEI cOyC............ 2600
JIDEBECHbIE TPUGH HA BOKE W .oooooooooeveeeeveeeeeere e 2300
XpycTamye 6aKIaxaHbl, TOMATH, KUH3A................... 2600
KamycTa KIMUIT @ ... 1500

NEMRZF | BAO U OAMMNTHIA

KapeHble TaMIJIMHTY C TOBAIUTHON @ 2600
JaMIIJIMHTY C LIBIIIEHKOM ....cooiveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveseeenan 2600
[NaMIIJIMHTY C JIOCOCEM 1 TPECKOM .....veveceeeceeeann. 2900
Bao ¢ KpUCHN LIBIITIEHKOM. .......c.veeveve e 2000/3800
Y MapUHOBaHHEMY Orypuamu (1T, 21T)

Bao ¢ KpUCII KPEBETKOM. .......veveeeeeeeeereeeranan 2000/3800
u coycoM Bacabu (lmT/2mT)

BOHTOHE C KPEBETKAMU U UMOUDEM...........oovvererenen 3600
71 | CYMbl

MICO CYTT..ooioii s 1800
MUCO CYTI C JIOCOCEM......ooemvoieiieeierieeeieee e 2500
TOM AM, PUC HA HADT @ .evvvvreineeieeiieeeeeeeeeeeeeenns 4100
[IDAHBIY CYTI, TOBAIMHA. .......veoveeeeeeeeeereeesenieneeneseneneens 2600

HIT

HIT

¥R | BOK

JlaTIa/ PUC, OBOIIM . ........covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2200
JATIMA, KYDTIIA. ...ocviieiieiiieeeeieeee e 3200
KapeHHB PUC, KYDPUIIA .....oi v 2800
KapeHH PUC C KPEBETKAMIU. ........cveveeveeeeeeraeeerennne 2900
Kypuiia, kucyo-ciagxkuil coyc, puc Ha mapy............ 3700
Jlamma, TOBAOUHA, WIIHHAT. .....c.coveveeeeeeeeeeeeeaneenn 3500
Jarma, TOBANNHE KaATBOU @...ccovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 3500
JlaTmma, KPEBETKL . ....c.coveveeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3500
Kypuia ryH620, pUC Ha TaADY @, 3600
T'oBAIVHA B YCTPUYUHOM COYCE...oivivevireiaieerieinna 3900
dyH4yoBa, roBAONHA O . 3500

FHs | ECEPTbI
KoxocoBH# ragall, MAaHI'O-MapPaKyHAT. .................... 2300

MoTH ¢ KIyOHUUHBIM TEKEMOM,.........cvvrn.. 1700/3200
KpeM oazy-moxoaaz (lmr/2mwT)

MOTY ATOIHBIA, KPEM......ovovieveeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee 1500/2700
oI3y-moKoa (1ur/2mT)

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& -ocrpoe  HIT - 6ecrcenep Luckee Yu

HIT

ELHIR —

OTTATA B TEHTE
LIEHbI YKA3AHbI BE3 YYETA HAC 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

MOXXANTYCTA, COOBLLUMTE ODULIMAHTY, EC/IV Y BAC
ECTb AJINEPTA HA KAKME-TTMBEO MHITPUANEHTbI.

2 8755] | PO/l (8LUT.)

OunameTbOUT TIPATM. ..cooov i
POJIIT C JIOCOCEM W MAHTO....oovveieieeeieeeeen
YTODB T UYKKEA .o
Jlococsk, TYHEI], KPEBETKA..............

KpeBeTKa TeMITypa, MAaHTO-U 1IN

¥£755] | SAMEYEHHDIE (6LUT.)

Kpab, JIOCOCH, YTODD. ...
YIopb, JTOCOCE, @BOKAIO. .......oveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeees 4200

$1H75S] | OTKPBITBIE (3 LUT)

KDEBETKA . ...coiooioeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2400
JIOCOCH ..o 2400
HDAO i 2400
TYHEIL ..o 2400

IESM | JOMONMHUTETbHO

JUERYun it 20 2111 OO 700
PUC HA TADY .ot 700
DDIL oo 1200
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

HIT

new

ZE8 | TAFAMOAP

YPbIAFaH KUAP, KYH3E, KaHFAKTAP @, 1600
S0aMaMe, TaTTi Ym
ACMa CaHbIPayKy1aKTapbl, HyKa, KYH>XIT COyChl.......2600

AFalLl CaHblpayKy1aKTapbl BOK Tanaga®......... 2300
KbITblpnak 6asanabl, TOMaTTap, KYH3€. ... 2600
K1MUIM KplpblKKabaTbl 'Y 1500
NEFRF | BAO YXSHE OAMMSINHITER
KyblpblaFaH AaMianvHITEp CUblp eTiMeH §......... 2600
LaMAAMHE 6aianaH €TIMEH ..o 2600
OaMnanHr apKaHbanbIKMeH NblFbIMEH............... 2900
YKSHEe HaniM GanblFbIMeH

Kpucnu Taybik eTi MeH Ty3aanFaH KUap......2000/3800
KocbinFaH 6ao (14H/2 AH)

Kpucrnv acluasii MeH Bacabu coychi..........2000/3800
KocblFaH 6ao (1 4H/2 aoH)

AcLUagHOapMeH »aHe 3iMOipMeH BOHTOHDbI.....3600
70 | KOXKESEP

MINCO KOMKE ..o 1800
MUCO KEXKE, APKAHOAMBIK, ... 2500
ToM aM, ByFa MICKeH KYPI L @i, 4100
TaTbIMObI KOXKE, TAHA €T eveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseree 2600

new

HIT

HIT

YR | BOK

Kecne/kypill, KekeHictep 2200
Kecne, Taybik eTi 3200
KyblpblfiFaH KypiLl, TayblK eTi 2800
AcllagHOapMeH KyblPblTFaH KYPILL ..o 2900
Kecne, kansbu cublp eTi® 3500
TayblK, eTi, TOTTi-KbILLKBIT TY3LBIK eeroeerereseersnerirerene 3700
OyFa MickeH KypiLL

Kecne, cublp €Ti, cayManibik, 3500
Kecre, aclagaHoap 3500
[YHGa0 TaybIK eTi, ByFa MiCKeH KYPILL @ 3600
YcTpuua TY3AbIFbIHAAFLI CUBIP €T oo 3900
®yH403a, chblp eTi & 3500
i | JECEPTTEP

KOKOCTbI FraHaLLl, MaHTO-MapPaKY M. ...cmeernnn. 2500
KynbiHaM KOCBIMFaH MOTW,......eeeveeeeecereeeees 1700/3200
KpeM oa3y-Lwokonan (14H/2 aH.)

HOEKTI MOTU, KDEM..oooooeeeeeeeeeeee oo 1500/2700

oa3y-Liokonag (14H/2 oH.)

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& -awpl HIT- 6ectcennep Luckee Yu

=LK

TEHTEMEH TOJTEHEL
BAFAJAP 12% KKC-Hbl KOCIMAM KOPCETITEHTEH
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

EFEPOE AJITTEPTUAHDBI3 BOJICA,
BISIE XABAPITAYbIHbI3Abl ©TIHEMI3.

Z#7ET] | POMIOAP (8 JAHA)

DUNAnENBOUA MPANM ... 4200
AKCEPKE MEH MAHTOAAH PO oo 4200
HBINAHOAMNBIK KOHE UYKK.....ooooooooeeeeeeseeeeseee 3800
APKAHOAMbBIK, TYHELL, ACLUEAH. ..o 3800
KyblpblfiFaH acluasgH, MaHMO-YNIN PO ... 3600

¥&#Z=] | MICIPIITEH (6 OAHA)

MicipinreH TEHI3 WaAHbl, AKCEPKE, s 4200
YKblTaHbanbIK, Pos

YbinaHbanbik, apKaHbasbliK, aBOKALO. ........... 4200

FHES | AWbIK (3 OAHA)

HIT ACLUSAHOGD e ssssssssssesssssnns 2400
APKAHOBIIBIK oo 2400
TAHKBILLIBA H e ee e s eress s eseeeeeeees 2400
TYHELL oo 2400

54N | KOCbIMLUA

TOKALUTAP (2 AH.) covveoeeeeecoeeeeecceeeeeeceee e 700
BYFA MICKEH KYPILL..ooovvooeevvceeevoeseeeees e 700
DPU KAPTOOD. ... 1200



MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

1)

e N

—
\

D 4

00T <

LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

HIT

new

=8 | APPETIZER

Smashed cucumber, coriander, nuts®............ 1600
Edamame, sweet chili.......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 2500
Tempura oyster mushrooms, chuka seaweed,....... 2600
sesame sauce

Wood ear mushroom stir-fry @......o.. 2300
Crispy eggplant, tomatoes, coriander............ 2600
Kim-chi cabbage @ ..o 1500

NEMIZF | BAO AND DUMPLINGS

Pan fried beef dumplings @i 2600
Chicken dumplingsS. ..o
Cod & salmon dumplings

Bao with crispy chicken ...,
and pickled cucumbers (1 pc/2pcs)

Bao with crispy shrimp 2000/3800
and wasabi sauce (1 pc/2pcs)

Shrimp and ginger WONntons ..o 3600
71 | SOUPS
IS0 1800
SALMOTN MISO e 2500
Tom yam, steamed rice @.... s 4100
Spiced Soup, DeeT .. 2600

new

HIT

HIT

¥0%R | WOK

Noodles/rice, vegetables

Noodles, ChiCKEeN. ..o
Fried rice, chiCKen. ...,
Fried rice with Shrimps......ooiieiieceeeee
Noodles, kalbi beef . ...
Chicken, sweet-sour sauce, steamed rice....... 3700
Noodles, beef, spinach.......ccooovoiiieiee 3500
NOOALES, DIrAWILS . ..c.oveiveeeeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3500
Kung-pao chicken, rice ®....eeoen 3600
Wok fried beef in oyster sauce.................... 3900
Glass noodles, beef O 3500

EH 52 | DESSERTS

Coconut ganache, mango-passion fruit........... 2300

Mochi with strawberry jam,................ 1700/3200
yuzu-chocolate cream (1 pc/2pcs)

Berry mochi, yuzu-chocolate............c.ccccooo... 1500/2700
cream (1pc/2pcs)

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& - spicy HIT - best seller Luckee Yu

HIT

= LHI{R

PAYMENT IN TENGE
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE VAT 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
PLEASE NOTIFY THE WAITER.

2 81755] | ROLLS (8 PCS.)

Philadelphia Prime.....cooioieieeeeeeeeeeeee 4200
Salmon and MangO0.......ocooeeeveeeveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeas 4200
Fel and chukKa..........cocooiiiiiiiicic 3800
Salmon, tuna, Shrimp..........ccccoooiieiiiceeeeee 3800
Shrimp tempura mango-chili..........ccccoooiieeenn. 3600

¥£755] | BAKED (6 PCS.)

Baked crab, salmon, eel roll

Eel, salmon, avoCado.......cccooveeiveeeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeen

¥J77% 3] | OPEN ROLLS (3 PCS.)

PrAWIL. o 2400
SALIMO Lot 2400
CTAD e 2400
TUN@ s 2400
LG5k 1 SIDE

Steamed DUNS (2 DPCS oo 700
Steamed TACE. ..o 700
POTato ChIDS oo 1200



XBESH | KOKTEMN

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz
Kafir lime & passion fruit

&5 1 MMBO

PazyimBHOE

Yichang 400Ma
ByTeIOUHOE

Heineken 330Ma
Heineken 0.0 330Ma
Tsingtao 330mMma1/500Ma
Tiger Crystal 325Mi
Tiger 330Ma

Asahi Super Dry 330mu

HiE/R | CNOP

Chesters Cyxoe A0JI0KO
Chesters JlecHbe ATOIH

B8 | CAKE

Choya sake

Gekkeikan Traditional
BEH | COOXKY

JinRo Original

JinRo Knybruka

JinRo 3eseHmil BUHOTpAL,
JinRo [lepcux

JinRo CyuBa

AR | OXKNH

Hendrick’s
Gordon’s London Dry Gin

REEsE =1 | KOHbAK
Hennesy VS

REFNDE | BOOKA
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450mMn

3000
3000

50mMn

2000
2200

50Mn/360Mn

1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50mn

2800
2400

50mMn
3500

50mn
1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

£5 | POM

Sailor Jerry
Plantation Original Dark

B+ =08 | BUCKU

JW Red Label

Grants Triple Wood
Bushmils Original

Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie the Original

TE=E | TEKUIA

San Jose Silver
San Jose Gold

HELE | BUHO

Begoe

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc
Devil‘s Rock Riesling, n/cyx
Kpacuoe

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
Arpuctoe

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry
Nua Prosecco DOC

[I;mopmoBOE BUHO

Choya Red 125m51/500Mn1

Choya Original

50mMn

2200
2300

50mMn

1800
1900
2600
2600
3500

50mMn

2000
2000

125mn/ 750Mn

2600/15000
2300,/10500
19000
19000

2300/11000
15000

12000
2300/11000

2500/13200
2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

#T1E7K | TMMOHALDI

AJj03-JIEMOHTPACC 1200
I'pyma-KuBm 1200
ManuHa-Mapakyiis 1200
I'yvaBa - BUlIHA 1200
MarpaprH-aHaHac 1200
Z YA

YepHH1/3eIeHb] 1400
3eJieHH KaCMUH 1400
3eJleHH ! TeryaHUHb 1400
AmoHCKaAa nuna 1400
MosoUHHU YIIYH 1400
[Tysp 1400
Taitickuit yat ¢ MEPCUKOM 1800
I'vaBa-Manuna 1800
KacuuH - I'pyma 1800
MBE | KODE

AMepuKaHO 800
Kamyuuno 900
BreTHaMCKUl Koge 1000
JaTtTe 1000
MaT4ya smaTTe BeneHasd 1700

Rl | HAMUTKA

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250Ma 1000
Fanta 250Ma 1000
Sprite 250M1 1000
Boma Miglior 6e3 raza 250mMma/500Ma 900/1200
Boma Miglior c razom 250mMi1/500Ma1 900/1200
Schweppes 450M 1200
Cok Pago anmenbcun 200Ma 1200
Cok Pago ab6moxo 200Mt 1200
San Pellegrino Limonata 330Ma 1600
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330Mir 1600

B RY{R
ONJIATA B TEHTE

LIEHbI YKA3AHbI BE3 YYETA HAC 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

MOXXANTYWCTA, COOBLLUMNTE ODULIMAHTY, EC/TN Y BAC
ECTb AJINEPTA HA KAKME-TTMBEO MHITPUANEHTbI.




S | KOKTEWBOEP

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz

Kafir lime & passion fruit

EA | CbIPA
KyWMbliMasbl

Yichang 400mMn
GeTenke

Heineken 330Mn
Heineken 0.0 330Mn
Tsingtao 330M1/500Mn1
Tiger Crystal 325mn
Tiger 330Mn

Asahi Super Dry 330Mn

BER I CNOP
Chesters kyprFak anmMa
Chesters opMaHObl XXuaekTep

B8 | CAKE
Choya sake
Gekkeikan Traditional

BB | COODKY

JinRo Original
JinRo KynnbiHam
JinRo Xacbln »y3im
JinRo LWabgansbl
JinRo Anxopbil

MAAFE | IKNH
Hendrick's
Gordon's London Dry Gin

REESS A= | KOHbAK
Hennesy VS

REFNDE | BOOKA
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450Mn
3000
3000

50mMn
2000
2200

50Mn/360Mn
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50mn
2800
2400

50mMn
3500

50mMn
1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

£5 | POM
Sailor Jerry
Plantation Original Dark

B =08 | BUCKU

JW Red Label

Grants Triple Wood
Bushmils Original

Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie the Original

HE=H | TEKUNA
San Jose Silver
San Jose Gold

BEDE | LUAPATT

AK

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc
Devil™ s Rock Riesling, »/kyprFak,
KbI3bls

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
YKapkblpaFaH

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry
Nua Prosecco DOC

Yewmic wapabbl

Choya Red 125M71/500Mn1

Choya Original

50mn
2200
2300

50mn
1800
1900
2600
2600
3500

50mn
2000
2000

125mn1 / 750Mmn

2600/15000
2300/10500
19000
19000

2300/11000
15000

12000
2300/11000

2500/13200
2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

TEK I TIMMOHALTAP

ANO3-NeMOHIpacc 1200
Kunsu anmypTt 1200
TaHKypamn-IaccroH 1200
[yaBa - Wwune 1200
MaHoapuH-AHaHac 1200
X1 Ws

Kapa / »acbin 1400
XKacbin »KacMUH 1400
XKacbln TeryaHuHb 1400
XamaH »keke araLy 1400
CyTTi yNoHr 1400
Mysp 1400
Tan wabpanbl Wawnbl 1800
lyaBa-TaHKypaw Lambl 1800
acMuH - anmMypTt 1800
B | KODE

AMEPUKAHO 800
Kany4ynHo 900
BbeTHaMabIK kode 1000
IaTTe 1000
MaTua natre »acbin 1700
Rl | CYCbIHOAP

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250mn 1000
Fanta 250mn 1000
Sprite 250Mn 1000
Miglior rascbiz 250M51/500Mr1 900/1200
Miglior raz6eH 250M51/500M/1 900/1200
Schweppes 450mn 1200
Pago anenbcuH wblpblHbl 200M1 1200
Pago anMa wblpbiHbl 200MA 1200
San Pellegrino Limonata 330Mn 1600
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330Mn 1600

B RY{R

TEHTEMEH TOJTEHE

INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

EFEPOE AJITEPTMAHDBI3 BOJICA
BI3IME XABAPTAYbIHbI3Abl ©TIHEMI3.

BAFATIAP 12% KKC-Hbl KOCMAN K&PCETITEHTEH




XBEEJH | COCKTAILS

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz
Kafir lime & passion fruit

ME5E | BEER

Draft

Yichang 400ml
Bottled

Heineken 330ml
Heineken 0.0 330ml
Tsingtao 330ml/500ml
Tiger Crystal 325ml
Tiger 330ml

Asahi Super Dry 330ml

£51=/R | CIDER

Chesters Dry Apple
Chesters Wild Berries

B8 | SAKE

Choya sake
Gekkeikan Traditional

155 1 SOJU

JinRo Original
JinRo Strawberry
JinRo Green Grape
JinRo Peach

JinRo Plum
HARAFE | GIN

Hendrick’s

REESS A= | COGNAC
Hennesy VS

REFNDE | VODKA
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450ml

3000
3000

50ml

2000
2200

50Mn/360ml

1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50ml

2800

3500

1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

£5 | RHUM

Sailor Jerry
Plantation Original Dark

&+ =08 | WHISKEY

JW Red Label

Grants Triple Wood
Bushmils Original

Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie the Original

FE=E I TEQUILA

San Jose Silver
San Jose Gold

Ft b

BEE | WINE

White

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc
Devil‘s Rock Riesling, s/dry
Red

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
Sparkling

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry
Nua Prosecco DOC

Fruit wine

Choya Red 125M51/500M71

Choya Original

50mMn

2200
2300

50mMn

1800
1900
2600
2600
3500

50mMn

2000
2000

125mn/ 750mn

2600,/15000
2300/10500
19000
19000

2300/11000
15000

12000
2300/11000

2500/13200
2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

#T1%7K | LEMONADE

Aloe-Lemongrass
Kiwi pear
Raspberry-Passion
Guava - cherry
Tangerine-Pineapple

% I TEA

Black/Green

Green jasmine
Green teguanyin
Japanese lime tree
Milk Oolong

Pu-erh

Thai peach tea
Guava-rasberry tea
Jasmin-pear tea

IMNE | COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Vietnamese coffee
Latte

Matcha latte green

sl | DRINKS

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250ml

Fanta 250ml
Sprite 250ml
Miglior Water 250m1/500ml

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1800
1800
1800

800
900
1000
1000
1700

1000
1000
1000

900,/1200

Miglior Water carbonated 250ml/500ml 900/1200

Schweppes 450ml

Gracio, 250ml
San Pellegrino Limonata 330mu
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ma

B RY{R

PAYMENT IN TENGE

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE VAT 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
PLEASE NOTIFY THE WAITER.

1200
1200
1600
1600




